
 

 

 

 

 

Intensive General English 
Beginner to Advanced (25 hours per week) 

CRICOS No. 054999A 
*Student Visa Holder & Non-Student Visa Holder 

1 - 5 weeks   
6 - 12  weeks  
13 - 17  weeks  
18 - 24  weeks  
25 - 50  weeks 

$365 per week 

$355 per week 

$350 per week 

$345 per week 

$340 per week 

General English (Part Time) (15 hours per week) 

*Non-Student Visa Holder $290 per week 

Cambridge Business English Certificate  
(BEC) Preparation (25 hours per week) 

CRICOS No. 069032M  
 *Student Visa Holder & Non-Student Visa Holder 

$3,550 (10 weeks) 
$4,260 (12 weeks)  
$355 per week(6-12 weeks) 

Cambridge First Certificate in English 
(FCE) Preparation (25 hours per week) 

CRICOS No. 061169C / *Student Visa Holder & Non-Student Visa 
Holder 

$3,550 (10 weeks) 
$4,260 (12 weeks)  
$355 per week(6-12 weeks) 

Cambridge Certificate in Advanced English 
(CAE) Preparation (25 hours per week) 

CRICOS No. 061171J  
*Student Visa Holder & Non-Student Visa Holder 

$3,550 (10 weeks) 
$4,260 (12 weeks)  
$355 per week(6-12 weeks) 

Intensive Academic English (25 hours per week) 

CRICOS No. 073982G  
*Student Visa Holder & Non-Student Visa Holder 

$355  per week 

IELTS Exam Preparation (25 hours per week) 

CRICOS No. 061172G 
*Student Visa Holder & Non-Student Visa Holder 

$355  per week 

IELTS Exam Preparation Plus (25 hours per week) 

CRICOS No. 067523G  
*Student Visa Holder & Non-Student Visa Holder 

$355  per week 

English for Academic Purposes (EAP) 
(25 hours per week) 
CRICOS No. 061170K  
*Student Visa Holder & Non-Student Visa Holder 

$355  per week 

English + Surfing 
Gold Coast Campus Only / *Non-Student Visa Holder 

$435  per week 

English + Scuba Diving PADI  
Gold Coast Campus Only / *Non-Student Visa Holder 

$1,280 for 2 weeks 

English + Golf 
Gold Coast Campus Only / *Non-Student Visa Holder 

$535 per week 

English + Tennis 
Gold Coast Campus Only / *Non-Student Visa Holder 

$555 per week 

English + Volunteer 
Combine English study with volunteer work 
in Aged Care/Child Care - Tues & Thurs 
mornings.  
Gold Coast Campus Only / * Non-Student Visa Holder 

$455 per week 

English + Internship 
On completion of at least 2 weeks Intensive 
General English Course, undertake full time 
UNPAID internship in Aged Care/Child Care. 
Gold Coast Campus Only / *Non-Student Visa Holder 

$540 
Internship Placement Fee 

Certificate IV in TESOL 
*Non-Student Visa Holder TBA 

 

• Course Fees • Accommodation Fees  

 

Fees 

BROWNS Luxury Student Apartment Placement Fee 
Gold Coast & Brisbane 

$210 

BROWNS Luxury Student Apartment 

Brisbane Weekly Fee 
*2 Twin share room + 2 bathroom / *Total of 4 students per apartment 

$225 per week 

$33 Extra Night 

BROWNS Luxury Student Apartment 

Gold Coast Weekly Fee 
*2 Twin share room + 2 bathroom / *Total of 4 students per apartment 

$215 per week 

$33 Extra Night 

BROWNS Luxury Student Apartment Bond 
(for Room and Key)  Gold Coast & Brisbane 

$300 
Refunded on check-out 

BROWNS Luxury Homestay Placement Fee 
Gold Coast & Brisbane  
(Minimum 2 weeks’ notice for Homestay Placement to be arranged) 

$210 

BROWNS Luxury Homestay Weekly Fee 
Gold Coast & Brisbane 

$235 per week 

$34 Extra Night 

Halal Homestay Weekly Fee 
Gold Coast & Brisbane 

$270 per week 

$39 Extra Night 

 

Enrolment Fee (all courses) $200 

Telegraphic Transfer Fee $30 

Student Visa Government Tax $30 

Materials Fee (all courses) $14 per week 

FCE Exam Fee 
Paper Based (PB) - 10/03/12, 12/06/12, 23/08/12, 04/12/12 

Computer Based (CB) – 21/01/12, 25/02/12, 24/03/12, 12/04/12, 
26/05/12,16/06/12, 14/07/12, 11/08/12, 28/09/12, 20/10/12, 30/11/12    

$390 (PB) 

$290 (CB) 

CAE Exam Fee 
Paper Based (PB) - 17/03/12, 13/06/12, 24/08/12, 05/12/12 

Computer Based (CB) – 21/01/12, 16/02/12, 23/03/12, 14/04/12, 31/05/12, 
23/06/12, 07/07/12, 10/08/12, 22/09/12, 27/10/12, 08/12/12 

$390 (PB) 

$290 (CB) 

BEC Vantage Exam Fee (Held in Brisbane only) 
Computer Based (CB) – 28/01/12, 24/02/12, 23/03/12, 14/04/12, 03/05/12, 
09/06/12, 22/06/12, 07/07/12, 03/08/12, 08/09/12, 20/10/12, 10/11/12, 
28/11/12, 14/12/12 

$290 (CB) 

Airport Pick up 
Brisbane Airport to Gold Coast address 

$150 

Airport Pick up 
Brisbane Airport to Brisbane address 

$100 

Airport Pick up 
Gold Coast Airport to Gold Coast address 

$100 

Airport Pick up 
Gold Coast Airport to Brisbane address 

$150 

Guardianship Fee 
Under 18 years old / Student Visa Holder Only 

$50 per week 

 

OSHC  $40 per month 

 

 

 

 

• Service Fees  

• Overseas Student Health Cover (OSHC) Fees *Student visa only 

Please note:  all fees are in Australian dollars ($AUD) and all prices are subject 
to change at any time without notification. 
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